
what’s going on at your pub in

for more information visit our website: framsdengreyhound.co.uk

November
Tech Drop-in
All are welcome!

bring your IT or phone 
problems to Alex

Saturday 1st November
11:15 – 12:15

BINGO!
eyes down at 19:00

last chocolate Bingo 
before our Christmas 
cash prizes

Wednesday 5th November

Music Quiz for fun with chocolate prizes 
up for grabs…

Thursday 6th November
from 19:00

Tech Drop-in
All are welcome!

Alex will run an online 
shopping special

Saturday 8th November
11:15 – 12:15

Book Club 
Pub open for drinks

all are welcome!Wednesday 12th November
18:00 – 21:00

Tech Drop-in
All are welcome!

bring your IT or phone 
problems to Alex

Saturday 15th November
11:15 – 12:15

Charity Quiz: Helmingham PTFA
£5pp, teams of 4, book with Maria

quiz starts at 19:00 
prompt!

Wednesday 19th November
from 18:00

Tech Drop-in
All are welcome!

bring your IT or phone 
problems to Alex

Saturday 22nd November
11:15 – 12:15

Stained glass workshop
Make a Christmas Tree Mosaics!

book with Maria; £35 
incl. materials & lunch 

Friday 28th November
12:00 – 15:00

Tech Drop-in
All are welcome!

bring your IT or phone 
problems to Alex

Saturday 29th November
11:15 – 12:15

Please note – on Wednesdays, during November and December, The Framsden 
Greyhound is open during the evenings only, from 6pm to 9pm.
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